- 	'allied charges payable to. the Govt. 

Since her husband's death in 1988 the applicant 

has been staying in the soldiers separateè_'familY 

accommodation unauthorisedlY without any tent 

contd. 5... 

which is a great loss to the state amounting to 

Rs.27,000/— (Twenty seven thousand only) approximate-

ly. The .appicant will be considered for allotment 

of her entitled accommodation on appointment to 

poet of conservancy Safaiwala in the Station. 

13. 	That with regard to the contents made in ground 

No.1 of the, application, I beg to state that it is a matter